GRAND PRIX WMOZP - roczniki 2013 — 11l RUNDA

Warszawa, 16.10.2025

Konkurencja 12
16.10.2025 - 12:04

Dziewczat, 4 x 100m dowolny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 UKP
3 UKS Zoliborz 1
4 UKP

Seria2z?2

1 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2
2 Buks 1

3 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1
4 MKS

5 MKS

6 MKS Piaseczno 1

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

5:21.74

5:13.99
4:50.41
4:32.37
4:39.49
4:57.69
5:20.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to KS Warszawianka

16.10.2025 12:17 - Strona 1



